502399082 06/26/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/01/2010

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
IPS ALPHA SUPPORT CO., LTD.	10/01/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PANASONIC LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	1-6 Megahida-cho, Shikama-ku,	
City:	Himeji-shi, Hyogo-ken	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13927539

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037399577

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-739-4900

Email: sprice@stites.com

Correspondent Name: Juan Carlos A. Marquez

Address Line 1: 1199 N. Fairfax Street, Suite 900

Address Line 2: Stites & Harbison PLLC
Address Line 4: Alexandria, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HARU-0093
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sheila M. Price
Signature:	/Sheila M. Price/
Date:	06/26/2013

Total Attachments: 3

source=HARU-93-MERGER-3#page1.tif source=HARU-93-MERGER-3#page2.tif source=HARU-93-MERGER-3#page3.tif OP \$40.00 1392

PATENT REEL: 030690 FRAME: 0476

Certificate of Merger

(IPS Alpha Support with Panasonic LCD)

PATENT REEL: 030690 FRAME: 0477

English Translation for Certificate of Merger

- Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co., Ltd. Merged IPS Alpha Support Co., Ltd.

Title: A Certified Partial Copy of Official Registry Record

1-6 Megahida-cho, Shikama-ku, Himeji-shi, Hyogo-ken

Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co.,Ltd.

Number of Company 1406-01-009949

Business Name: Panasonic Liquid Crystal Display Co.,Ltd.				
Principle office: 1-6 Megahida-cho, Shikama-ku, Himeji-shi, Hyogo-ken				
Method of announcement: Notice through Official Register				
Date of Establishment: October 1 , 2004				
Merger: Merger with IPS Alpha Support Co.,Ltd., 3732 Hayano, Mobara-shi,				
Merger. Merger with 175 Alpha Support Co., Etc., 9192 113, 419				
Chiba-ken on October 1, 2010.				
Registered on October 7 , 2010				
Merger: Merger with IPS Alpha Technology Himeji Co., Ltd., 3732 Hayano Mobara-shi,				
Chiba-ken on October 1 , 2010.				
Registered on October 7, 2010				
Item for Company setting up Board: Company setting up Board				
U. O. Salina va Auditor				
Item for Company setting up Auditor: Company setting up Auditor				
Item for Company setting up Accounting Auditor: Company setting up Accounting Auditor				

This is a certified partial copy of Official Registry Record Not Closed.

(under the jurisdiction of Himeji Branch, District Legal Affairs Bureau of Kobe)

August 23, 2011

Registration Officer of Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau : Toshio Odagiri

(Seal of Registration Officer)

No.shi952124

* Underlined portion indicates a deleted item.

1

Page 1/1

PATENT REEL: 030690 FRAME: 0478

履歴事項一部証明

兵庫県姫路市飾磨区季鹿日田町1番6 パナンニック液晶ディスプレイ株式会社 会社法人等番号 1 49 6 - 01 - 009949

		The state of the s	and the second of the second o
Ř	第 号	アナンニック液晶ディスプレイ株式会社	
		and the second second	
Ā	文 店	兵庫県姫路市飾磨区妻鹿日田町1番6	
	と告をする方法。	当会社の公告は、官報に掲載して行う。	
######################################	社成立の年月日	平成16年10月1日	
448.	and the same		The Grand Mary and Bearing the William Commence
W.		平成22年10月1日千葉県茂原市早野3 支援会社を合併	732番地株式会社1PSアルファ 平成22年10月 で旧登記
		平成22年10月1日千葉県茂原市早野3 テクノロジ姫路を合併	
			平成22年10月 7日登記
	締役会改置会社 関立る事項	取締役会設置会社 (1)	
監翼	査役設置会社に 可る事項 は に に に に に に に に に に に に に	<u> </u>	
会社	計監査人設置会 体関する事項	会計監査人設置会社	sain yyyirin. Tarihi Mahamanii.

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の した書面である。 (神戸地方法務局姫路支局管轄) 平成23年 8月23日

小 田

PATENT

REEL: 030690 FRAM

RECORDED: 06/26/2013